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Chicken Roll   80 

S. Egg Double Chicken Roll  110

Double Chicken Roll   100 

Chicken Egg Roll   90 

D. Egg Chicken Roll   100 

D. Egg D. Chicken Roll   120 

D. Chicken Egg Roll   110 

Chicken Cheese Roll   90 

Chicken Egg Cheese Roll   100 

Chicken Tikka Roll   130 

Chicken Tikka Egg Roll   140 

Chi. Tikka Malai Roll   150 

Chi. Tikka Cheese Roll   160 

Chi. Kathi Roll     140 

Veg. Roll   50 

Paneer Roll   70 

Double Paneer Roll   90 

Paneer Egg Roll  80 

Panner Tawa Cheese Roll   140 

Panner Cheese Roll  90 

Paneer Kathi Roll   130 

S. Egg Roll   60 

Double Egg Roll   70 

Egg Chilli Roll   110

Egg Fry Roll   100 

Cheese Veg. Roll  60 

Rolls



Chinese Main Course

Veg. Chowmein 80/130

Paneer Chowmein 100/150

Veg. Schezwan Chowmein 100/150

Veg. Mix Chowmein 100/150

Egg. Chowmein 100/150

Chicken Chowmein 100/170

Chi. Chilli Garlic Chowmein 110/180

Mix Chicken Chowmein 180

Veg. Fried Rice 80/140

Paneer Fried Rice 110/150

Veg. Chilli Garlic Fried Rice 100/150

Veg. Schezwan Fried Rice 90/130

Veg. Manchurian Gravy 110/180

Paneer Chilli Gravy 130/220

Mushroom Chilli Gravy 140/230

Paneer Manchurian 8 pcs 130/220

Veg Hakka Noodle 80/130

Veg Chilly Gorlic Chowmein 80/140

Egg. Fried Rice 110/150

Egg. Schezwan Chowmein 110/150

Chicken Fried Rice 120/180

Chi. Schezwan Chowmein 120/180

Chi. Chilli Riess Gravy 8 pcs 140/240



Mixed Raita  80
Pine Apple Raita 140
Fruit Raita 150
Onion Salad   50
Green Salad   90

Veg. Hot & Sour Soup   80
Veg. Lemon Coriander Soup   90
Veg. Clear Soup   80
Veg. Manchow Soup   90
Chi. Hot & Sour Soup 130
Chi. Lemon Coriander Soup 130
Chi. Clear Soup 120
Chi. Manchow Soup 130

Soya Malai Chaap 140
Soya Tikka Chaap 160
Soya Achari Chaap 150 

Veg. Mughlai Paratha 150
Paneer Mughlai Paratha 160
Chicken Mughlai Paratha 180
Chicken Egg Mughlai Paratha 190
D. Egg Mughlai Paratha 160

Chaap

Mughlai Paratha

Salad Raita

Soup



Chicken Dehati 290

Chicken Do Pyaza 160/270

Chicken Kadhai 150/260

Chicken Punjabi 290

Chicken Kolhapuri 160/280

Chicken Tawa Masala 320

Chicken Lababdar 310

Cicken Kassa 270

Chicken Butter Masala 320

Chicken Masala 170/290

Murg Mussalam (1 Whole Pcs) 650

Mutton Rogan Josh 4pc 430

Mutton Dehati (4 Pc) 440

Mutton Home Style 4pc 360

Fish Masala 4pc 260

Fish Curry 4pc 240

Egg Masala 4pc 180

Egg Curry 4pc 170

Egg Do Pyaza 4pc 180

Egg Dehati 4pc 190

Chicken Tikka Masala 310

Chicken Tikka Butter Masala 320

Chicken Ghee Roast 350

Chicken Patiyala 310

Chicken Afghani Gravy 390

Indian Main (Veg & NoN-Veg)

Tea    30

Coffee   40

Cold Coffee  120

Cold Drink   MRP

Mineral Water  MRP

Mango Shake 120

Banana Shake 120

Strawberry Shake  120

Butter Scotch 120

Pineapple Shake  120

Kesar Pista 120

Badam Shake 120

Oreo Shake 120

Vanilla Shake 120

Chocolate Shake  120

Tea & Cofee

Shakes



Chicken Dehati 290

Chicken Do Pyaza 160/270

Chicken Kadhai 150/260

Chicken Punjabi 290

Chicken Kolhapuri 160/280

Chicken Tawa Masala 320

Chicken Lababdar 310

Cicken Kassa 270

Chicken Butter Masala 320

Chicken Masala 170/290

Murg Mussalam (1 Whole Pcs) 650

Mutton Rogan Josh 4pc 430

Mutton Dehati (4 Pc) 440

Mutton Home Style 4pc 360

Fish Masala 4pc 260

Fish Curry 4pc 240

Egg Masala 4pc 180

Egg Curry 4pc 170

Egg Do Pyaza 4pc 180

Egg Dehati 4pc 190

Chicken Tikka Masala 310

Chicken Tikka Butter Masala 320

Chicken Ghee Roast 350

Chicken Patiyala 310

Chicken Afghani Gravy 390

Indian Main (Veg & Non-Veg)



Paneer Tikka 8 pcs

Paneer Malai Tikka 8 pcs

Paneer Kashmiri Tikka 8 pcs

Paneer Hariyali Tikka 8 pcs

Paneer Lahsuni Tikka 8 pcs

Paneer St. Tikka 8 pcs

Paneer Seek Kabab

Mushroom Cheese St. Tikka 8 pcs

Veg. Mix Seek Kabab

Mushroom Tikka 8 pcs

Chi. Tikka 8 pcs

Chi. Malai Tikka 8 pcs

Chi. Lahsuni Tikka 8 pcs

Tandoori Starter

250

260

260

250

260

290

250

275

250

240

260

270

270

Chi. Hariyali Tikka 8 pcs

Chi. Kashmiri Tikka 8 pcs

Chi. Afghani Tikka 8 pcs

Chi. Reshmi Tikka 8 pcs

Chi. Kali Mirch Kabab 8 pcs

Chi. Tandoori

Chi. Afghani Kabab

Chi. Malai Kabab

Chi. Seek Kabab 8pc

Fish Tikka 4pc

Chi. Leg Kabab 2pc

Prawn Tikka

Fish Achari Tikka 4pc

Fish Ajwani Tikka 4pc

260

270

280

270

270

230/390

260/410

240/420

270

240

190

399

260

260



Tawa Roti  

Tandoori Roti  

Tandoori Butter Roti  

Plain Naan  

Butter Naan  

Lachha Paratha  

Paneer St. Naan  

St. Naan (Onion/Aloo)   

St. Kulcha (Plain/Veg)   

Garlic Naan  

Chi. St. Naan  

Egg. St. Naan  

Roti & Rice

10

20

25

35

40

40

60

50

55/60

60

100

80

Plain Rice  

Jeera Rice  

Veg. Pulao  

Kazoo Pulao  

Veg. Biryani  

Paneer Tikka Biryani  

Chicken Tikka Biryani  

Egg Biryani  

Chicken Biryani  

Chicken Egg Biryani  

110

130

180

190

180

220

230

190

210

220



Chinese Starter

Honey Chilli Potato Dry 160

French Fry 110

Baby Corn Chilli Dry 220

Paneer Chilli Dry 130/220

Mushroom Chilli Dry 130/220

Corn Salt N Pepper 190

Corn Chat 80/140

Veg. Spring Roll 160

Veg. Manchurian Dry 90/170

Veg. Mix Chilli Dry 210

Veg. Crispy Chilli Dry 210

Veg. Hakka Noodle 90/140

Corn Cheese Ball 230/8pcs

Onion Pakoda 140/8pcs

Chi. 65 8 Pcs 240

Chi. Lollypop 6 Pcs 260

Dragon Chicken Dry 240

Chi. Chilli B. L Dry 130/240

Fish Chilli Dry 250

Prawn Chilli Dry 350

Garlic Chicken Dry 250

Chicken Pakoda 230

Schezwan Chicken 240

Egg Fry Chilli Dry 180

Egg Bhurji 130/4Pc



Paneer Punjabi

Paneer Korma 8 pcs 

Paneer Hyderabadi 8 pcs 

Paneer Kholapuri 8 pcs 

Paneer Lababdar 8 pcs 

Shahi Paneer 

Mushroom Kadhai 

Mushroom Masala 

Mushroom Matar 

Mushroom Do Pyaza 

Mushroom Butter Masala 

Mushroom Tikka Masala 

Dal Fry 

Dal Tadka 

Dal Makhani 

Indian Main  Course (Veg)

270

260

260

140/240

270

260

150/250

250

140/240

150/260

270

280

90/160

90/160

180 

Aloo Dum / Do Pyaza 

Aloo Gobhi / Matar / Parwal 

Mixed Vegetable 

Veg. Jhalfrezi 

Matar Paneer 

Matar Masala 

Paneer Masala 

Paneer Do Pyaza 

Paneer Kadhai 

Paneer Tawa Masala 8 pcs 

Paneer Butter Masala 

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala 8 pcs 

Paneer Tikka Masala 8 pcs 

190 

210

230

230

150/230 

210 

160/240 

140/250 

140/250 

260 

270

280

270



Veg. Thali Deluxe

Non Veg. Thali Deluxe

Masala Dal Khichdi/Chokha

Paneer Gravy Preparation,
Seasonal Vegetable (Dry)

Jeera/ Plain Rice, Stuffed Kulcha
/ Butter Naan, Dal Fry, Salad,
Sweet, Papad

Rs. 150/-

Rs. 250/-

Rs. 250/-

Rs. 310/-

Chicken Gravy Preparation
Seasonal Vegetable (Dry),
Pulao/Rice, Stuffed Kulcha/
Butter Naan Dal/Makhani/
Fry, Salad, Sweet, Papad

Special Thali

(Minimum Order 5 Thali)



Thank You
Visit us Again

We also Undertake 
Outdoor Catering Service for Marriage 

Marriage | Birthday Party | Other FunctionMarriage | Birthday Party | Other FunctionMarriage | Birthday Party | Other Function

The family Restaurant

Taste of Fresh Food

THE GINGER

Delivery Upto 1.5KM

Minimum Order 250/-

Magistrate Colony Main Road, Opp. Ranjan Palace
Ashiana Digha Road, Patna-800025

Contact No.: 9155990887, 9155992887


